
 

 

STRATFORD SPARTANS SCHEDULE 

2019 - 2020 

  Varsity JV 

Fri Dec 13 Kingwood Park 7:30 Kingwood Park  5:30 Scrimmage 

Mon Dec 16 @Langham Creek 7:00 @Langham Creek  4,5:30 Scrimmage 

Mon Dec 30 Brazoswood 1:00 Brazoswood 11:00 Scrimmage 

Thur Jan 2 Lamar 1:00 Lamar 11:00  

Fri Jan 3 @Seven Lakes 7:00 @Seven Lakes 5:00  

Tue Jan 7 Cy Woods 7:00 Cy Woods 5:00  

Thur Jan 9 Alvin @ Klein 3:00   Tournament 

Fri Jan 10   Cy Ranch @ Cy Ranch 12:15 Tournament 

Fri Jan 10 Summer Creek @ Klein 5:00 Cinco Ranch @ Cy Falls 4:00 Tournament 

Sat Jan 11 Klein 1:00 Chavez @ Bridgeland 10:30 Tournament 

District 17-6A 

Tue Jan 14 @Spring Woods 7:30 @Spring Woods 5:30  

Fri Jan 17 Cy-Ridge 7:30 Cy-Ridge 5:30  

Tue Jan 21 @Cy-Creek 7:30 @Cy-Creek 5:30  

Fri Jan 24 Northbrook 7:30 Northbrook 5:30  

Tue Jan 28 @Memorial 7:30 @Memorial 5:30  

Fri Jan 31 Cy-Fair 7:30 Cy-Fair 5:30  

Tue Feb 4 @Cy-Falls 7:30 @Cy-Falls 5:30  

Fri Feb 7 Jersey Village 7:30 Jersey Village 5:30  

Tue Feb 11 BYE  BYE  *** 

Sat Feb 15 Spring Woods 12:00 Spring Woods 10:00 *** 

Tue Feb 18 @Cy-Ridge 7:30 @Cy-Ridge 5:30  

Fri Feb 21 Cy-Creek 7:30 Cy-Creek 5:30  

Tue Feb 25 @Northbrook 7:30 @Northbrook 5:30  

Fri Feb 28 Memorial 7:30 Memorial 5:30  

Tue Mar 3 @Cy-Fair 7:30 @Cy-Fair 5:30  

Fri Mar 6 Cy-Falls 7:30 Cy-Falls 5:30  

Mon Mar 9 @Jersey Village 7:30 @Jersey Village 5:30  

Mar 26-28 Bi-district Apr 2-4 Regional Quarters Apr 15-18 
State Tournament Mar 30-31 Area Apr 10-11 Regional tournament 

 

Games that are bold are home Games 

Varsity games are 40 min Halves 

JV games are 35 min halves 

 


